
Name Phone Number Email Address

Ron Jensen 972-237-8022 mayorronjensen@gptx.org

Jorja Clemson 972-237-8022 jclemson@gptx.org

Jacquin Headen 972-237-8022 jacquinheaden@gptx.org

Mike Del Bosque 972-237-8022 mdelbosque@gptx.org

John Lopez 972-237-8022 johnlopez@gptx.org

Tony Shotwell 972-237-8022 tonyshotwell@gptx.org

Kurt Johnson 972-237-8022 kgjohnson@gptx.org

Bessye Adams 972-237-8022 bessyeadams@gptx.org

Junior Ezeonu 972-237-8022 juniorezeonu@gptx.org
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